
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

891 

76 

66 

22 

533 

143 

4 

250 

678 

76 

112 

25 

122 

36 

03 

133 

126 

6969 

19 

Name 

Patrik HOMOLA 

Mario TAMME 

Jakub KRALIK 

Markus FISTERER 

Ladislav HRANIK 

Goran IMRESKOVIC 

Andreas MATZER 

Jarno NEß 

Michael SCHWENDENER 

Pavel FRITZ 

Tobias FAULAND 

Christoph KNEIßL 

Robert STRAUSSBERGER 

Otto PUTZ 

Alexander ASTLEITNER 

Katrin TURKOVA 

William FURRY 

Ivo TADIC 

Dominic FISTERER 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

KTM Duke  790 

Kawasaki 400 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

9:39.485 

9:57.226 

9:57.435 

10:12.926 

10:13.908 

10:19.854 

10:27.985 

10:28.641 

10:35.980 

10:41.279 

10:41.392 

10:46.145 

10:49.937 

11:03.056 

11:04.257 

9:53.876 

10:17.497 

10:41.252 

2.505 

Diff 

17.741 

17.950 

33.441 

34.423 

40.369 

48.500 

49.156 

56.495 

1:01.794 

1:01.907 

1:06.660 

1:10.452 

1:23.571 

1:24.772 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:34.880 

1:38.281 

1:38.352 

1:40.216 

1:40.123 

1:40.375 

1:42.852 

1:42.721 

1:43.771 

1:42.702 

1:43.355 

1:44.747 

1:45.802 

1:48.669 

1:47.460 

1:56.663 

2:00.685 

2:05.013 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.741 

Avg. Speed 

155,360 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.880 

Best Speed 

158,145 

Best Lap by 

891 - Patrik HOMOLA 
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SZRacing 2021 
13.10.2021. 

Race 600 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:09:49 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.10.2021. 14:00 


